STTW039- STELLA JAZZER

Le T-shirt essentiel femme

Coupe normale

® Manches montées

® Col encéte 1x1

* Bande de propreté intérieur col dans la matiére principale
* Coupe tubulaire

* Surpiglre double étroite en bas de manches et bas de corps

Combo options

WHITES

WHITE

Rocker

COLORS

Shell : Jersey simple, 100% coton biologique filé et peigné, Tissu lavé, 150

GSM

BLACK ANTHRACITE  SPECTRA VELLOW KHAKI BOTTLEGREEN  VARSITY GREEN SKY BLUE AZUR ROVALBLUE

FRENCH NAVY RASPBERRY RED BURGUNDY COTTONPINK  BRIGHT ORANGE

ESSENTIAL
HEATHERS

HEATHERGREY  DARKHEATHER  CREAM HEATHER Printing Speciﬁcations
INDIGO PINK

Convient a toute technique d'impression. Visitez notre site web pour plus d'informations.

Certifications & memberships

OEKO-TEX®
S % CONFIDENCE IN TEXTILES PeTA-APPROVED
] E STANDARD 100 $
o o 2012163 Centexbel v E G A N
" GoTs © Tested for harmful substances.
CUB19434 www.oeko-tex.com/standard100

Wash Instructions

Wash similar colours together, no ironing on print, wash and iron inside out.

EAXE A

STANLEY/STELLA



SIZES

A Half Chest
B Body Length
C Sleeve Length

XS
42
62
15

FAouT

45
64
15

Some sizes are only available on a limited number of colours. Please check our webshop for latest information

SIZES
PCS/BAG
PCS/BOX

XS
10
100

10
100

PACKING

M
10
100

48
66
16

10
100

51
68
16

XL
54
69
17

XL
10
100

57
69
17

10
100

3XL
60
69

17.5

3XL
10
100
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